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OBJECTIVE

Devolop practical capabilities and achieve self-
ambition and take advantage of your
experience.

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 8/6/1990

Nationality : Sudanese

SKILLS

Computer courses

data analysis[SPSS]

Endure work pressure and teamwork

English[good]

REFERENCE

Hassan mohamed Hassan - "Delgo mining
co.ltd"
Senior geologist(Artisinal manager)
Hassanjaber@hotmail.com
0990991421

24/6/2018 -
1/12/2018

20/12/2018 -
9/7/2019

17/5/2017 -
18/3/2018



2016

2016
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EXPERIENCE

Adyat for
marketing@Distribution
Markter(merchant)
Merchandiser(stocks
keeper..advertising..expire
dates)

Delgo mining co.ltd
Supervisor
Supervision of workers..
Data base (Excel)..shift
leader.

Halfa el-jedeeda local
police presidency
National service
Printing @Data Entry

EDUCATION

Al-Neelain
Bachelor[HONOUR Degree,
5YEARS]Statistics@Computin
class Two Division Two

Weels
Computer Diploma 
V.good


